©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
March, 2007 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NTD6600N/D
NTD6600N
Power MOSFET
100 V, 12 A, N−Channel,
Logic Level DPAK

associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that SCILLC was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part.  SCILLC is an Equal
Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer.  This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free
USA/Canada
Europe, Middle East and Africa Technical Support:
Phone: 421 33 790 2910
Japan Customer Focus Center
Phone: 81−3−5773−3850
NTD6600N/D
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT:
Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor
P.O. Box 5163, Denver, Colorado 80217 USA
Phone: 303−675−2175 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada
Fax: 303−675−2176 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada
Email: orderlit@onsemi.com
ON Semiconductor Website: www.onsemi.com
Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/orderlit
For additional information, please contact your local
Sales Representative
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switching Controllers category:
Click to view products by  ON Semiconductor manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
633888R  AZ7500EP-E1  NCP1012AP133G  NCP1217P133G  NCP1218AD65R2G  NCP1234AD100R2G  NCP1244BD065R2G
NCP1336ADR2G  NCP1587GDR2G  NCP6153MNTWG  NCP81101BMNTXG  NCP81205MNTXG  HV9123NG-G-M934  CAT874-
80ULGT3  SJE6600  SG3845DM  NCP1216P133G  NCP1236DD65R2G  NCP1247BD100R2G  NCP1250BP65G  NCP4204MNTXG
NCP6132AMNR2G  NCP81172MNTXG  NCP81203MNTXG  NCP81206MNTXG  NX2155HCUPTR  UC3845ADM  UBA2051C
IR35201MTRPBF  MAX8778ETJ+  MAX16933ATIR/V+  NCP1010AP130G  NCP1063AD100R2G  NCP1216AP133G  NCP1217AP100G
NCP1230P133G  MAX1715EEI+T  MAX1715EEI  MAX17024ETD+T  NTBV30N20T4G  NCP1015ST65T3G  NCP1060AD100R2G
NCP1216AP65G  NCP1217P100G  NCP1217P65G  NCP1240AD065R2G  NCP1240FD065R2G  NCP1361BABAYSNT1G  NTC6600NF
NVTS4409NT1G